
Chris

Goodie (3)

Colin

Maloney (6)

Mike

Cullymore (6) LB1

LE2 LD2 LC5

B16

Janet

Ritcey (6) bye

TJ

Martin (4)Janet

Ritcey
A32

Colin

Maloney (6) bye
A31 Jeff

Saulnier (8)
Mike

Cullymore (5)

Jeff

Saulnier (4)
Janet

Ritcey (4)

bye

Jeff

Saulnier (8)

C8
LB2

Colin

Maloney (6)

Darrell

Abolit (3) bye

Derek

Sloan (3)
Darrell

Abolit

A30

LC6

bye

A29 Chess

Harlow (6)
Ryan

MacKenzie (3)

B15

Brian

White (8)LB3

bye

Chess

Harlow (8)

D4

Lynanne

Cutler (2)Mark

Fraser
A28Ryan

MacKenzie (6)

Colin

Maloney (6)

LB4

bye
A27

Brian

White (8)
Peter

Borden (5)

bye

Randy

Demont (8)

C7

LD1 LC7

bye

A25 Brian

White (8)
B13

Peter

Borden (6) bye

Randy

Demont (5)
Ryan

MacKenzie (6)

B14

Mark

Fraser (2) bye

Brian

White (8)
Peter

Borden

A26

Brian

White (8)

LB5

bye

Mike 

Belliveau (6)

E2

Ryan

MacKenzie (8)Jen

Saulnier
A24

Chess

Harlow (3) bye
A23 Ryan

MacKenzie (6)
Randy

Demont (2)

B12

Jen

Saulnier (5) bye

Chris

Goodie (8)
Shauna

Boyle (2)

bye

Nick

Kaiser (4)

C6
LB6

Dewayne

White (3)

Randy

Demont (6)

Chris

Goodie (8)
Chess

Harlow (6)
WINNER - L BRACKET B11

Bill

MacPherson (4)
Shauna

Boyle (6) bye

Hugh

MacEachern (5)
Shauna

Boyle

Colin

Maloney

LB7

bye

Chris

Goodie (8)

A22LF1

LC8

bye

A21

Colin

Maloney (6)

Rob

Grandy
A20Chess

Harlow (6)

Matthew

Cassidy (6) bye

John

Rushton (8)

Chris

Goodie (4)

Mike

Cullymore (6)
Chess

Harlow (6)

B10

Rob

Grandy (2) bye

Neil

Van Rossum (6)

Matthew

Cassidy (1)

bye

Mike

Cullymore (8)

C5

D3

TOURNAMENT 

WINNER

Colin

Maloney (9)
Deb

MacPherson (3)

A18
John

Rushton (4)

Colin

MaloneyMatthew

Cassidy (6)

A17 Matthew Cassidy (2) John

Rushton (8)
B9

Matthew

Cassidy
Brian Bedford (8) Brian

Bedford (7)

F1

WINNER - L BRACKETLB8

bye
A19

LE1 LD4 LC1

Deb

MacPherson (1) Brian

White (4)
Brian

Bedford
A16Wayne

Thibodeau (6)

Jeff

Saulnier (6)

Bill

Martin (2) WINNER - W BRACKETLB9

Colin

Maloney (5)
Neil

Van Rossum (6)

bye

Colin

Maloney (8)

C4
LB10

Wayne

Thibodeau (4)

Neil

Van Rossum (6) bye

Craig

Teal (8)
Neil

Van Rossum

A14

Jeff

Saulnier (6) bye
A15 Colin

Maloney (8)
Neil

Van Rossum (6)

B8

Brian

Bedford (5) bye

LC2

bye

A13 Craig

Teal (0)
Neil

Van Rossum (5)

B7

Wayne

Thibodeau (5)LB11

bye

Rob

Grandy (2)

D2

Shauna

Boyle (1)Hugh

MacEachern
A12Shawn

Fequet (4)

Jeff

Saulnier (3)

LB12

bye
A11

Wayne

Thibodeau (8)
Hugh

MacEachern (6)

bye

Wayne

Thibodeau (8)

C3

LD3 LC3

Ferrell

Walker (4)

A9 Ferrell Walker (5) Bernie

Terrio (5)
B5

Nick

Kaiser (4) bye

Wayne

Thibodeau (8)
Hugh

MacEachern (3)

B6

Hugh

MacEachern (6) bye

Bernie

Terrio (8)
Nick

Kaiser (6)

A10

Bill

MacPherson (7)

LB13 Ferrell

Walker
Jen Saulnier (8) Jen

Saulnier (7)

E1

Peter

Borden (5)Mike

Belliveau
A8

John

Rushton (2) bye
A7 Dewayne

White (8)
Mike

Belliveau (1)

B4

Mike

Belliveau (6) bye

Dewayne

White (6)
Mike

Belliveau (6)

bye

Dewayne

White (8)

C2
LB14

John

Rushton (6)

Bernie

Terrio (4)

Craig

Teal (3)

B3

Lynanne

Cutler (0) bye

Shawn

Fequet (8)
Lynanne

Cutler

A6

Bill

MacPherson (8)LB15

bye

Mark

Fraser (5)

D1

LC4

bye

A5 Shawn

Fequet (6)

# Players 35
Craig

Teal (6)

B2

Derek

Sloan (5) bye

Bill

Martin (8)Derek

Sloan
A4Craig

Teal (6)

Bill

MacPherson (8)
TJ

Martin (3)Venue Tommy Gun's, Windsor
bye

Bill

MacPherson (8)
B1

TJ

Martin (6) bye

Bill

MacPherson (8)

Darrell

Abolit (1)

C1
LB16

bye
A3 Bill

Martin (3)

Event Ranking # 4 TJ

Martin (6)

A2

CUE SPORTS NOVA SCOTIA - 2016-17 SEASON

Paul

Gunn
Paul Gunn (2) Janet

Ritcey (4)
Date November 26, 2016

Paul

Gunn (1)

A1 Janet Ritcey (8)


